BOMBAY HOSPITAL COLLEGE OF NURSING

“Nursing Education for Nursing Care Excellence”

ADMISSION NOTICE - 2024

The Bombay Hospital College of Nursing was established in the year 1952. The college

conducts four years Basic B.Sc. Nursing Course and two years M.Sc. Nursing Course.

Eligibility :

M.Sc. NURSING COURSE (TWO YEARS)

1. Female candidates should be a Registered Nurse and Registered Midwife.

2. The minimum education requirements shall be the passing of : B.Sc. Nursing/
Post Basic B.Sc. Nursing with minimum of 55% aggregate marks.

3. Minimum one year of work experience after State Nursing Council registration.

4. Candidate shall be medically fit.

5. Reserved category seats as per Govt.

rules.

Sr.
No.

Name of the
Speciality

Total

Seats

NRI

Available

Seats

15%

sC

ST

\"J

NT-1

NT-2

NT-3

OBC +

SBC

EWS

SEBC

6.50%

3.50%

1.50%

1.25%

1.75%

1%

9.50%

10%

10%

Total

Reserve

Open

Medical Surgical Nursing
—Cardio Vascular
Thoracic Nursing (CVTS)

Child Health Nursing
(Paediatric)

Community Health
Nursing

Total

20

17

12

Reporting to college for admission

Display of merit list and vacancy
Cut off date for admission

: Upto 07 September 2024
: 14" September 2024
: 30" September 2024

For more details visit our website www.bombayhospital.com or

Contact : The Principal, Bombay Hospital College of Nursing, 3" Floor, Annexe Bldg.,
12, New Marine Lines, Mumbai-400 020.
Tel. N0.022-22067676 Ext.311/ 283, 022-22039962, Fax :022-22080871



http://www.bombayhospital.com/

