BOMBAY HOSPITAL COLLEGE OF NURSING

"Nursing Education for Nursing Care Excellence"

ADMISSION NOTICE – 2024

The Bombay Hospital College of Nursing was established in the year 1952. The college conducts four years Basic B.Sc. Nursing Course and two years M.Sc. Nursing Course.

M.Sc. NURSING COURSE (TWO YEARS)

Eligibility:

- 1. Female candidates should be a Registered Nurse and Registered Midwife.
- 2. The minimum education requirements shall be the passing of : B.Sc. Nursing/ Post Basic B.Sc. Nursing with minimum of 55% aggregate marks.
- 3. Minimum one year of work experience after State Nursing Council registration.
- 4. Candidate shall be medically fit.
- 5. Reserved category seats as per Govt. rules.

Sr. No.	Name of the Speciality	Total Seats	NRI 15%	Available Seats	SC 6.50%	ST 3.50%	VJ 1.50%	NT-1 1.25%	NT-2	NT-3	OBC + SBC 9.50%	EWS	SEBC	Total Reserve	Open
1	Medical Surgical Nursing -Cardio Vascular Thoracic Nursing (CVTS)	8	1	7	0	0	0	1	0	1	1	1	1	5	2
2	Child Health Nursing (Paediatric)	6	1	5	1	0	0	0	1	0	1	0	1	4	1
	Community Health Nursing	6	1	5	0	1	1	0	0	0	0	1	0	3	2
Total 20		3	17	1	1	1	1	1	1	2	2	2	12	5	

Reporting to college for admission: Upto 07th September 2024

Display of merit list and vacancy : 14th September 2024 Cut off date for admission : 30th September 2024

For more details visit our website www.bombayhospital.com or

Contact : The Principal, Bombay Hospital College of Nursing, 3rd Floor, Annexe Bldg.,

12, New Marine Lines, Mumbai-400 020.

Tel. No.022-22067676 Ext.311/ 283, 022-22039962, Fax: 022-22080871